Keysight U7246A and U7246B
SD UHS-I Card Compliance Test Application
For Infiniium Series Oscilloscope
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | U7246A and U7246B SD UHS-I Card Compliance Test Application - Data Sheet
Figure 1. The Keysight automated test engine filters the test selection based on your test setup.
You can easily select individual tests or groups of tests with a mouse-click.
Features

1
Ordering Information
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series Infiniium 9000 Series
SD UHS-I card
compliance
Fixed Factory-installed U7246A-1FP U7246B-1FP — —
User-installed U7246A-1FP U7246B-1FP U7246A-1NL U7246B-1NL
Floating Transportable U7246A-1TP U7246B-1TP U7246A-1TP 1, 2 U7246B-1TP 1, 2
Server-based —
Serial data analysis
software (included in
DSA model)